Bikaner Technical University, Bikaner

Examination Schedule for MBA 1V Sem New Scheme Main/Back Session 2023-24

S. No. Branch Date Day Shit  [Reporting Ting Exam Time Coursc Codg Course Title Exam Hrs.
| MBA IV Main/Back 15-10-24 |Tuesday First 10.00 AM | 10.30AM-1.30PM M-403  |Laws and Legal Environment for Business 3
2 MBA IV Main/Back 17-10-24 |Thursday First 10.00 AM | 10.30AM-1.30PM M-401 Business Ethics, Corporate Social Responsibility, and Indian Ethos 3
3 MBA IV Main/Back 19-10-24 |Saturday First 10.00 AM | 10.30AM-1.30PM M-402  |Project Management ::.& Financing 3
4 MBA IV Main/Back 22-10-24 |Tuesday First 1000 AM | 10.30AM-1.30PM| MM-421 |Consumer Behavior & Market Research 3
5 MBA 1V Main/Back 24-10-24 | Thursday First 10.00 AM | 10.30AM-1.30PM| MM-422 |Marketing of Services 3
6 MBA IV Main/Back 28-10-24 |Monday First 1000 AM | 10.30AM-1.30PM| HR-432 |Performance Management & Retention Strategies 3
7 MBA 1V Main/Back 05-11-24 |Tuesday First 10.00 AM | 10.30AM-1.30PM| FM-413 |Management of Banking and [nsurance 3
8 MBA IV Mam/Back 06-11-24 |Wednesday |First 10.00 AM | 10.30AM-1.30PM| HR-431 [Employment Laws 3
b MBA 1V Main/Back 07-11-24 |Thursday  |First 1000 AM | 10.30AM-1.30PM| FM-411 |Financial Derivatives and Risk Management 3
10 MBA 1V Main/Back 07-11-24 |Thursday  |Second 2:00 PM | 02.30PM-5.30PM | ES-464 |Social Entrepreneurship 3
11 MBA [V Main/Back 08-11-24 |Friday First 10.00 AM | 10.30AM-1.30PM| FM-412 |Working Capital Management 3
12 MBA 1V Main/Back 08-11-24 |Friday Second 2:00 PM 02.30PM-5.30PM | AB-451 |Management of Farm Inputs 3
13 MBA IV Main/Back 11-11-24 |Monday First 1000 AM | 10.30AM-1.30PM| HR-437 |Development of Management 3
14 MBA 1V Main/Back 11-11-24 |Monday Second 2:00 PM 02.30PM-5.30PM | MM-423 |Intemnational Marketing Management and Communication 3
15 MBA 1V Main/Back 12-11-24 |Tuesday First 10.00 AM | 10.30AM-1.30PM| BA-444 |Data Cleaning, Normalization and Data Mining 3
16 MBA 1V Mair/Back 12-11-24 |Tuesday Second 2:.00 PM 02.30PM-5.30PM | [ES-463 |Entrepreneunal Finance 3
17 MBA 1V Main/Back 13-11-24 |Wednesday |First 10.00 AM | 10.30AM-1.30PM| BA-443 |Ethical and Legal Aspects of Analytics 3
18 MBA 1V Main/Back 13-11-24 |Wednesday |Second 2:00 PM 02.30PM-5.30PM ES-465 |Technology Innovation and Sustainable Enterprise 3
19 MBA 1V Main/Back 14-11-24 |Thursday First 10.00 AM | 10.30AM-1.30PM| FM-415 |international Regulatory Framework for Banks 3

20 MBA IV Main/Back 14-11-24 |Thursday Second 2:00 PM 02.30PM-5.30PM | AB-453 |Agriculure Finance Management and Commodity Markets 3
21 |MBA IV Main/Back 16-11-24 |Saturday First 10.00 AM | 10.30AM-1.30PM| HR-434 |Intemational Human Resource Management 3
22 |MBA IV MawvBack 16-11-24 |Saturday Second 2:00 PM | 02.30PM-5.30PM | MM-425 [Strategic Brand Management 3
23 MBA IV Main/Back 18-11-24 |Monday First 10.00 AM | 10.30AM-1.30PM| HR-433  |Stress Management 3
24 MBA 1V Main/Back 18-11-24 |Monday Second 2,00 PM 02.30PM-5.30PM 118462 |Small Business Promotion 3
25 |MBA IV Main/Back 19-11-24 |Tuesday First 10.00 AM | 10.30AM-1.30'M =>....Z~ Big Data Analytics 3
26 |MBA IV Main/Back 19-11-24 |Tuesday Second m.cc __\Z_ %Z \—t«..t_ System Analysis and Design 3
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